All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2" set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1St : T-shirts and choice of: 70$ off next Year (acredit will be issued to captains account) OR 2 hoodies
2nd: T-shirts

2019 Mon Men2 12-Aug
averg tier
Division Rank Team sincewk5 Court 6:15
AAl 1 Brothers from another mother 1 1 ref
AA1l 2 Full Price Tacos 1 2 ref
AAl 3 Specifik.ca 1.63 2
AA1 4 Dad Bods 2 1
AAl 5 Mikasa es su casa 2.13 1
AAl 6 Easy Does It 2.63 2
AA2 7 Childs & Dorey 2.63 3 ref
AA2 8 Bark 2.88 4 ref
AA2 9 Wilson/Ball 3.63 4
AA2 10 Jack & Zach 3.75 3
AA2 11 DJ 3.88 3
AA2 12 Splash Bros 4.25 4
AA3 13 Machine Gun Thompson 4.88 5 ref
AA3 14 Smashing Astronauts 4.88 6 ref
AA3 15 Bros from the same mother 5.63 6
AA3 16 Vice 6.13 5
AA3 17 Bounce Brothers 6.25 5
AA3 18 Rice and Potatoes 6.5 6
AA4 19 Boudreau/Heng 6.5 7 ref
AA4 20 Robert CPA 6.63 8 ref




Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

Hit Em Up
Alex Squared
flying squirrels
moosemeat

Nadine's Favourite
Dock Dock
Vachon and Rush
Dutch Oven

Bad Knees

Ya Girl

420 at 240

Ricky Spanish

The Lil' Boys

A Sets Affair
Hooogeee Brothers
Allan/McAfee

Bomb Squad
Patagonia

Attack Pack

Top Gun

El Sendo

Ever hear the tragedy

pass and smash
Beach Babes
Shaqtin
Bromance
Serv-ivors
Wasted Potential

What's my name again?
Spike Tyson

2-Shanes

Zoo Wee Mama!
Hit-faced

Keep it real

Wanna have sets
Cockblocks
Truth Hertz

The Retirees

Les Rochers
Dirty Balls

Daredevils

Dig It

Yet Another Dig
The Sandy Duffs
Insets

7.38
7.75
7.88
8.13

8.25
9.25
9.38
10.13
10.25
10.25

10.5
10.75
10.88
11.75
11.88
12.13

13.38
13.5
13.5

13.63

14.75

14.88

15
15.38
15.38

15.5
15.75
16.75

17.13
17.25

17.5
18.25
18.38
19.13

19.38
19.63
19.88
20.38
20.5
20.5

21.13
21.38
21.63

22
22.25

0w N N

10
10

10

11
12
12
11
11
12

13
14
14
13
13
14

15
16
16
15
15
16

17
18
18
17
17
18

19
20
20
19
19
20

21
22
22
21
21

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref




B3 67 BFR 2263 22

B4 68 Flying Eagles 22.75 23 ref
B4 69 Sets In The City 23.25 24 ref
B4 70 Sonova Beach 23.63 24

B4 71 Two Bump Chumps 23.88 23

B4 72 Mean Machines 2438 23

B4 73 Princes of Whales 2475 24

C1l 74 Sexy Beaches 24.88 25 ref
C1l 75 Rapid PTG 25.38 30 ref
C1 76 Sets offenders 25,5 30

C1 77 DROP TABLE CASCADE; 25.75 25

C1 78 Snow-Joe 25.88 25

C1l 79 Dive Hard 26.75 30

Cc2 80 Les Boyz 27.13 31 ref
Cc2 81 Pinky and the Brain 27.13 32 ref
Cc2 82 Summer Slam 2019 27.25 32

Cc2 83 Bumps dona??t lie 27.88 31

Cc2 84 Sets You Straight 28.38 31

C2 85 Notorious DIG 28.38 32

C3 86 SafeSets 28.75 33  ref
C3 87 Taco Suite 2938 34

C3 88 Summer Knights 295 34

C3 89 Nine-Nine 29.63 33

C3 90 Elite backup 30 33

No Shows:

37 Games Are Cancelled 13.13






