All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3rd set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1st set,

30 minutes late = forfeit 2^{nd} set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

 $1^{st}: T\text{-shirts and choice of: 70\$ off next year (a credit will be issued to captain's account) }OR\ 2\ hoodies$

2nd: T-shirts

2012			40.4					
2019	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Men2</u>			12-Aug			
			averg tier			Shefford Courts		
Division	Rank	Team	since wk5	Court	6:15			
AA1	1	Brothers from another mother	1	1	ref			
AA1	2	Full Price Tacos	1	2	ref			
AA1	3	Specifik.ca	1.63	2		Winners of first match play again		
AA1	4	Dad Bods	2	1		Losers stay to ref		
AA1	5	Mikasa es su casa	2.13	1				
AA1	6	Easy Does It	2.63	2				
AA2	7	Childs & Dorey	2.63	3	ref			
AA2	8	Bark	2.88	4	ref			
AA2	9	Wilson/Ball	3.63	4		Winners of first match play again		
AA2	10	Jack & Zach	3.75	3		Losers stay to ref		
AA2	11	DJ	3.88	3				
AA2	12	Splash Bros	4.25	4				
AA3	13	Machine Gun Thompson	4.88	5	ref			
AA3	14	Smashing Astronauts	4.88	6	ref			
AA3	15	Bros from the same mother	5.63	6		Winners of first match play again		
AA3	16	Vice	6.13	5		Losers stay to ref		
AA3	17	Bounce Brothers	6.25	5				
AA3	18	Rice and Potatoes	6.5	6				
AA4	19	Boudreau/Heng	6.5	7	ref			
AA4	20	Robert CPA	6.63	8	ref			

AA4	21	Hit Em Up	7.38	0		Winners of first match play again
AA4 AA4	22	Alex Squared	7.36 7.75	8 7		Losers stay to ref
AA4	23	flying squirrels	7.73	7		Losers stay to rei
AA4	24	moosemeat	8.13	8		
• .				_		
A1	25	Nadine's Favourite	8.25	9	ref	
A1 A1	26 27	Dock Dock	9.25 9.38	10	ref	Winners of first motels play again
A1	2 <i>7</i> 28	Vachon and Rush Dutch Oven	10.13	10 9		Winners of first match play again Losers stay to ref
A1	29	Bad Knees	10.25	9		Losers stay to rei
A1	30	Ya Girl	10.25	10		
A2	31	420 at 240	10.5	11	ref	
A2	32	Ricky Spanish	10.75	12	ref	
A2 A2	33 34	The Lil' Boys A Sets Affair	10.88	12		Winners of first match play again
A2 A2	34 35	Hooogeee Brothers	11.75 11.88	11 11		Losers stay to ref
A2	36	Allan/McAfee	12.13	12		
\Z	30	Allarij Wicklice	12.13	12		
А3	38	Bomb Squad	13.38	13	ref	
А3	39	Patagonia	13.5	14	ref	
А3	40	Attack Pack	13.5	14		Winners of first match play again
A3	41	Top Gun	13.63	13		Losers stay to ref
A3	42	El Sendo	14.75	13		
A3	43	Ever hear the tragedy	14.88	14		
		• ,				
A4	44	pass and smash	15	15	ref	
A4	45	Beach Babes	15.38	16	ref	
A4	46	Shaqtin	15.38	16		Winners of first match play again
A4	47	Bromance	15.5	15		Losers stay to ref
A4	48	Serv-ivors	15.75	15		
A4	49	Wasted Potential	16.75	16		
B1	50	What's my name again?	17.13	17	ref	
B1	51	Spike Tyson	17.25	18	ref	
B1	52	2-Shanes	17.5	18		Winners of first match play again
B1	53	Zoo Wee Mama!	18.25	17		Losers stay to ref
B1	54	Hit-faced	18.38	17		
B1	55	Keep it real	19.13	18		
B2	56	Wanna have sets	19.38	19	ref	
B2	57	Cockblocks	19.63	20	ref	
B2	58	Truth Hertz	19.88	20		Winners of first match play again
B2	59	The Retirees	20.38	19		Losers stay to ref
B2	60	Les Rochers	20.5	19		
B2	61	Dirty Balls	20.5	20		
В3	62	Daredevils	21.13	21	ref	
В3	63	Dig It	21.38	22	ref	
B3	64	Yet Another Dig	21.63	22		Winners of first match play again
B3	65 66	The Sandy Duffs	22	21		Losers stay to ref
B3	66	Insets	22.25	21		

В3	67	BFR	22.63	22		
B4	68	Flying Eagles	22.75	23	ref	
B4	69	Sets In The City	23.25	24	ref	Winners of first match play again
B4	70	Sonova Beach	23.63	24		Losers stay to ref
B4	71	Two Bump Chumps	23.88	23		
B4	72	Mean Machines	24.38	23		
B4	73	Princes of Whales	24.75	24		
C1	74	Sexy Beaches	24.88	25	ref	
C1	75	Rapid PTG	25.38	30	ref	
C1	76	Sets offenders	25.5	30		Winners of first match play again
C1	77	DROP TABLE CASCADE;	25.75	25		Losers stay to ref
C1	78	Snow-Joe	25.88	25		
C1	79	Dive Hard	26.75	30		
C2	80	Les Boyz	27.13	31	ref	
C2	81	Pinky and the Brain	27.13	32	ref	
C2	82	Summer Slam 2019	27.25	32		Winners of first match play again
C2	83	Bumps donâ??t lie	27.88	31		Losers stay to ref
C2	84	Sets You Straight	28.38	31		
C2	85	Notorious DIG	28.38	32		
C3	86	SafeSets	28.75	33	ref	crt 33:
C3	87	Taco Suite	29.38	34	101	
						Winners of first match play again
C3	88	Summer Knights	29.5	34		Losers stay to ref
C3	89	Nine-Nine	29.63	33		crt 34: winner plays next week
C3	90	Elite backup	30	33		

No Shows:

37 Games Are Cancelled

13.13